
VS WALSH WARRIORS

VS MEDINA BEES

VS AVON LAKE SHOREMAN

VS NORTH ROYALTON BEARS

VS NORDONIA KNIGHTS

VS SOLON COMETS

VS STOW BULLDOGS

VS WADSWORTH GRIZZLES

VS HUDSON EXPLORERS

VS STRONGSVILLE MUSTANGS
PAT CATAN STADIUM | 20025 Lunn Rd | Strongsville | 44149 

www.highlandhornetsfootballclub.org

VISIT OUR WEBSITE

HIGHLAND HORNET
FOOTBALL 2026

GATEWAY TIRE STADIUM | 4150 Ridge Rd | Medina | 4425621

28

04

11

18

25

NATIONAL
CONFERENCE

VARSITY

FULL SEASON AND ALL TEAM
SCHEDULES AVAILABLE

02

09

16

23

AUG

AUG

SEPT

SEPT

SEPT

SEPT

OCT

OCT

OCT

OCT

GATEWAY TIRE STADIUM | 4150 Ridge Rd | Medina | 44256

GATEWAY TIRE STADIUM | 4150 Ridge Rd | Medina | 44256

KEN DUKES STADIUM | 140 W. Washington St. | Medina | 44256

BULLDOG STADIUM | 3227 Graham Rd. | Stow |44224

ALL GAMES | 7PM

SERPENTINI STADIUM | 14713 Ridge Rd. | North Royalton | 44133 

MEMORIAL STADIUM | 2500 Hudson Aurora Rd. | Hudson | 44236

GATEWAY TIRE STADIUM | 4150 Ridge Rd | Medina | 44256

GATEWAY TIRE STADIUM | 4150 Ridge Rd | Medina | 44256

TASTE OF
HIGHLAND

HOMECOMING

SENIOR NIGHT

HOME AWAY

https://goo.gl/maps/QL6W5o8Gtk6kvhoq6
https://goo.gl/maps/QL6W5o8Gtk6kvhoq6
https://goo.gl/maps/QL6W5o8Gtk6kvhoq6
https://www.highlandhornetsfootballclub.org/

