

HIGHLAND HORNET FOOTBALL 2026



AUG	21	VS WALSH WARRIORS	H	GATEWAY TIRE STADIUM 4150 Ridge Rd Medina 44256	
AUG	28	VS STRONGSVILLE MUSTANGS		PAT CATAN STADIUM 20025 Lunn Rd Strongsville 44149	
SEPT	04	VS AVON LAKE SHOREMAN	H	GATEWAY TIRE STADIUM 4150 Ridge Rd Medina 44256	
SEPT	11	VS NORDONIA KNIGHTS	H	GATEWAY TIRE STADIUM 4150 Ridge Rd Medina 44256	
SEPT	18	VS MEDINA BEES		KEN DUKES STADIUM 140 W. Washington St. Medina 44256	
SEPT	25	VS STOW BULLDOGS		BULLDOG STADIUM 3227 Graham Rd. Stow 44224	
OCT	02	VS NORTH ROYALTON BEARS		SERPENTINI STADIUM 14713 Ridge Rd. North Royalton 44133	
OCT	09	VS SOLON COMETS	H	GATEWAY TIRE STADIUM 4150 Ridge Rd Medina 44256	
OCT	16	VS WADSWORTH GRIZZLES	H	GATEWAY TIRE STADIUM 4150 Ridge Rd Medina 44256	
OCT	23	VS HUDSON EXPLORERS		MEMORIAL STADIUM 2500 Hudson Aurora Rd. Hudson 44236	

ALL GAMES | 7PM



HOME



AWAY



TASTE OF
HIGHLAND

HOMECOMING

SENIOR NIGHT

VISIT OUR WEBSITE

www.highlandhornetsfootballclub.org

FULL SEASON AND ALL TEAM
SCHEDULES AVAILABLE